
First Name Last Name Position Organization Office Location Email Work # Certification

Catherine Schnurrenberg Consultant C.S. Ecological Surveys and Assessments Truckee cschnurrenberger@gmail.com 530.448.6847 Field

Michelle Hochrein Staff Scientist CARDNO Reno michelle.hochrein@cardno.com 775.335.2839 Both

Chris Hogle Senior Staff Scientist CARDNO Reno chris.hogle@cardno.com 775.335.2391  Field

Jesse Dillon Project Manager Cedar Creek Associates jdillon@cedarcreekassociatesinc.com 970.988.3106 Both

Adrian Juncosa Senior Ecologist EcoSynthesis Scientific & Regulatory Services Truckee ajuncosa@ecosynthesis.com 530.412.1601 Both

Sarah Harrelson Botanist EM Strategies Reno sarah@emstrats.com 775.826.8822 Both

Donovan Gross Ecologist Gross Ecology LLC Elko donovan@grossecology.com 775.299.0150 Field

Kelly Bartron Associate Biologist HDR Engineering Inc. Sacramento kelly.bartron@hdrinc.com 916.679.8725 Field

Maggie Cummings Biologist HDR Engineering Inc. Reno margaret.cummings@hdrinc.com 775.337.4796 Both

Andrew Newman Wildlife Biologist ICF International Reno andrew.newman@icf.com 970.372.3905 Field

Jackee Picciani Consultant Independent Consultant Silver Springs pauljackee@att.net 775.577.2707 Field

Gareth Blakemore Biologist McGinley and Associates Reno gblakemore@mcgin.com 775.829.2245 Field

Krista Wahnefried Environmental Scientist McGinley and Associates Reno kwahnefried@mcgin.com 775.829.2245 Field

Michael Jablonski Natural Resources Consulting michael@natrescon.com 435.752.4200 Desktop

Cynthia Johnson Natural Resources Consulting cjohnson@natrescon.com 435.752.4200 Field

Timothy Bateman Remote Sensing/Field Technician Open Range Consulting Logan, UT tim@openrangeconsulting.com 801.809.5255 Both

Wendy Broadhead Ecologist Pondera Reno wendy.broadhead@swca.com 775.686.6379 x6523 Field

Jeremy Drew Resource Project Manager RCI Carson City jeremy@rci-nv.com 775.883.1600 x 4149 Field

Lewis Mendive Range/Resource Technician RCI Carson City lewis_mendive@yahoo.com 775.934.6078 Field

Steven Ponte GIS Specialist RCI Carson City steven@rci-nv.com 775.883.1600 Both

Daniel Robison Lead Biologist Robison Wildlife Consulting LLC Reno robisonwildlife@gmail.com 775.225.5548 Both

Luke Barrett Environmental Scientist Stantec Reno luke.barrett@stantec.com 775.850.0777 Field

Cody Butler Environmental Scientist Stantec Elko Cody.Butler2@stantec.com 775.388.7579 Field

Erica Freese Environmental Scientist Stantec Reno erica.freese@stantec.com 775.398.1232 Both

Christine Johnson Senior GIS Analyst Stantec Reno Chris.Johnson2@stantec.com 775.398.1243 Desktop

Jacob Moss Environmental Scientist Stantec Elko jacob.moss@stantec.com 775.738.8766 Field

Meghan Oats Biologist Stantec Nevada City, CA Meghan.Oats@stantec.com 530.470.0515 Field

Bobby Taylor GIS Specialist Stantec Reno Bobby.Taylor@stantec.com 775.398.1299 Desktop

Jason Trook Senior GIS Analyst Stantec Reno jason.trook@stantec.com 775.398.1255 Desktop

Joshua Vittori Environmental Scientist Stantec Reno josh.vittori@stantec.com 775.398.1259 Both

David Worley Senior Biologist Stantec Reno dave.worley@stantec.com 775.354.6243 Field

Ian McCowen Environmental Scientist SWCA Environmental Consultants Reno Ian.McCowen@swca.com 775.686.6379 x 6521 Field

Jessica Welty GIS Specialist SWCA Environmental Consultants Las Vegas jessica.welty@swca.com 702.248.3880 x6522 Desktop

Lucas Phipps GIS Analyst/Ecologist University of Nevada, Reno Reno lucas.phipps@gmail.com 505.320.1170 Both

Margaret Walch Western Biological margaret@westernbiological.org 775.385.6594  Field

Matt Kiesse Principal Wildlife Resource Consultants Cedarville Matt@wildrc.net 530.412.2014 Desktop

Danielle Walker Rangeland Field Crew Lead Y2 Consultants danielle@y2consultants.com 307.733.2999 Both

State Employees Who Can Assist with the CCS

Bettina Scherer Program Manager Conservation Districts Program Carson City bscherer@dcnr.nv.gov                      775.684.2717 Field

Melany Aten Conservation Specialist Conservation Districts Program Winnemucca maten@dcnr.nv.gov 775.625.0901 Field

Gerry Miller Conservation Specialist Conservation Districts Program Elko Gerald.miller@dcnr.nv.gov 775.461.6569 Field

Gary Reese Resource Management Officer NDF Elko greese@forestry.nv.gov 775.684.2500 Both
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